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Hasenbergschiessen

Sportschützen Kirchberg

Gruppenw.

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppe Verein Total

Teilnehmer Punkte

1 Dicken 1 Dicken, Sportschützen 393 100.00

Hüppi Iwan 1980 E KK 80

Künzli Hanspeter 1967 S KK 79

Schilliger Marcel 1981 E KK 78

Mettler Hansueli 1965 S KK 78

Künzli Markus 1974 E KK 78

2 Lengwil 1 Lengwil, Sportschützen 80-79-78-78-77 392 50.00

3 Dettighofen Dettighofen, Sportschützen 79-79-79-77-76 390 40.00

4 Wolfhalden Wolfhalden, Sportschützen 79-79-78-77-77 390 25.00

5 Weissbad Weissbad, Sportschützen 79-78-78-78-77 390 25.00

6 Wiler Bären Wil SG, Stadtschützen 79-78-78-78-77 390 25.00

7 Neckertal 1 Neckertal, Sportschützen 79-79-78-76-75 387 20.00

8 Wingert Grabs, Sportschützen 79-78-77-77-76 387 20.00

9 FSG St. Gallen St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der Stadt 80-79-79-74-74 386 10.00

10 Bodenleger Gossau, Sportschützen 79-77-77-77-75 385 10.00

11 Waldgeister Benken, Sportschützen 80-78-77-74-74 383 10.00

12 Dicken 2 Dicken, Sportschützen 78-77-77-76-75 383 10.00

13 Aabach Schmerikon, Sportschützen 79-77-77-75-73 381

14 Schönholzerswilen Schönholzerswilen, Schützen 78-77-77-74-74 380

15 Neckertal 2 Neckertal, Sportschützen 78-76-76-75-73 378

16 La Val Domat/Ems, Sportschützen 77-76-76-75-74 378

17 Lättegrüebli Wagenhausen, Sportschützen 77-77-76-75-72 377

18 Bottighofen Bottighofen, Sportschützen 78-77-74-74-73 376

19 Wiler Böck Wil SG, Stadtschützen 77-77-76-72-69 371
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1 Kaufmann Armin 1954 V Wildhaus, Sportschützen KK 80

2 Egli Niklaus 1955 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 80

3 Fässler Felix 1975 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 80

4 Schnetzler Roger 1976 E Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 80

5 Brüllmann Martin 1978 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 80

6 Hüppi Iwan 1980 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 80

7 Schilliger-Hüppi Marlen 1983 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 80

8 Good Tino 1987 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 80

9 Hagmann Olivia 1997 J Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 79

10 Gsell Nathalie 1995 J Gossau, Sportschützen KK 79

11 Schweizer Michael 1995 J Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 79

12 Hagmann Maria 1994 J Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 79

13 Fontanive Claudio 1947 V St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 79

14 Sonderegger Alfred 1954 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 79

15 Hagenbüchli Urs 1955 S Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 79

16 Höhener Werner 1956 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 79

17 Alder Elmar 1956 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 79

18 Schmid Benno 1957 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 79

19 Scheu Patrick 1962 S St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK 79

20 Freimüller Ernst 1964 S Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 79

21 Jud Thomas 1964 S Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 79

22 Künzli Hanspeter 1967 S Dicken, Sportschützen KK 79

23 Graf Roland 1968 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 79

24 Baumgartner Christian 1968 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 79

25 Fässler Hansruedi 1971 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 79

26 Zimmermann Remo 1972 E Sargans, Sportschützen KK 79

27 Widmer Hanspeter 1973 E Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 79

28 Meier Marco 1973 E Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 79

29 Mäder Thomas 1975 E Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 79

30 Tschannen Martin 1977 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 79

31 Künzli René 1978 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 79

32 Sonderer Marco 1979 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 79

33 Künzler Ralph 1982 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 79

34 Inauen Manuel Ramon 1987 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 79

35 Lusti Christian 1989 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 79

36 Wolfender Matthias 1993 E Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 79

37 Sprenger Christian 1993 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 79

38 Jordi Curdin 1995 J Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 78

39 Jung Albert 1942 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 78

40 Rusch Hans 1955 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 78

41 Preisig Ruedi 1955 S Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 78

42 Wyss August 1958 S Sargans, Sportschützen KK 78

43 Roviaro Maurizio 1959 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 78

44 Ebneter Josef 1960 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 78

45 Hauptmann Jens 1960 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 78

46 Bär Oscar 1960 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 78

47 Eicher Josef 1960 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 78
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48 Kuttelwascher Andreas 1961 S Wängi, Sportschützen KK 78

49 Kast Walter 1962 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 78

50 Mettler Hansueli 1965 S Dicken, Sportschützen KK 78

51 Pirker Peter 1968 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 78

52 Graf Andreas 1973 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 78

53 Künzli Markus 1974 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 78

54 Jöhl Urs 1974 E Benken, Sportschützen KK 78

55 Künzler Remo 1977 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 78

56 Eggenberger Simon 1978 E Grabs, Sportschützen KK 78

57 Schilliger Marcel 1981 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 78

58 Abderhalden Markus 1983 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 78

59 Wetter Patrick 1984 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 78

60 Gerardi Marco 1984 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 78

61 Signer Paula 1988 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 78

62 Berger René 1990 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 78

63 Schätti Tamara 1991 E Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 78

64 Berger Thomas 1992 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 78

65 Scherrer Karin 1992 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 78

66 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 78

67 Spengler Marco 1993 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 78

68 Alther Christian 1997 J Gossau, Sportschützen KK 77

69 Eicher Philipp 1995 J Benken, Sportschützen KK 77

70 Scherrer Martina 1994 J Dicken, Sportschützen KK 77

71 Künzle Paul 1928 SV Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 77

72 Bösch Heini 1936 SV Dicken, Sportschützen KK 77

73 Weber Albert 1938 SV Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 77

74 Häsler Peter 1939 SV Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 77

75 Hardegger Karl 1940 SV Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschützen KK 77

76 Schibli Albrik 1940 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 77

77 Gadola Pius 1942 SV Gossau, Sportschützen KK 77

78 Schönenberger Alois 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 77

79 Krönlein Conrad 1944 SV Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 77

80 Nobs Walter 1944 SV Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 77

81 Bischofberger Walter 1946 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 77

82 Hauser Hans-Peter 1947 V Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 77

83 Lampert Bernhard 1947 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 77

84 Ganz Nelly 1948 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 77

85 Fässler Paul 1952 V Wängi, Sportschützen KK 77

86 Züger Martin 1952 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 77

87 Forster Evelyn 1953 V Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 77

88 Müller Bruno 1953 V St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 77

89 Lang Sepp 1953 V Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 77

90 Kamber Carl 1956 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 77

91 Steiger Markus 1959 S Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 77

92 Maag René 1959 S Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 77

93 Nauer Fridolin 1959 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 77

94 Rotach Walter 1959 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 77
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95 Trösch René 1959 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 77

96 Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961 S Gossau, Sportschützen KK 77

97 Spichtig Armin 1961 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 77

98 Blatter Oliver 1963 S Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 77

99 Hasler Arinette 1968 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 77

100 Brägger Daniel 1972 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 77

101 Gerber Andreas 1974 E Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 77

102 Tschumper Heiri 1981 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 77

103 Beier Benjamin 1986 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 77

104 Walser Lukas 1989 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 77

105 Hollenstein Adrian 1991 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 77

106 Klaus David 1992 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 77

107 Seiz Roman 1992 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 77

108 Kaiser Martina 1996 J Grabs, Sportschützen KK 76

109 Beiner Albert 1934 SV Zizers, Sportschützen KK 76

110 Wild Walter 1938 SV Dicken, Sportschützen KK 76

111 Häsler Fritz 1940 SV Wängi, Sportschützen KK 76

112 Schmid Werner 1940 SV Grabs, Sportschützen KK 76

113 Boog Leonz 1941 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 76

114 Müntener Kurt 1942 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 76

115 Bott Janett 1942 SV Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 76

116 Brugger Peter 1943 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 76

117 Jäger Ruedi 1947 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 76

118 Wirz Karl 1948 V Wängi, Sportschützen KK 76

119 Mani Armin 1949 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 76

120 Wiederkehr Werner 1949 V Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 76

121 Gerardi Edi 1950 V Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 76

122 Fröhlich Roland 1952 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 76

123 Naef Silvan 1954 V Halden, Sportschützen KK 76

124 Mäder Paul 1956 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 76

125 Schönenberger Ursula 1956 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 76

126 Werz Norbert 1956 S Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 76

127 Bleiker Werner 1959 S Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 76

128 Alder Margrit 1959 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 76

129 Benz Peter 1965 S Sargans, Sportschützen KK 76

130 Santoro Franco 1971 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 76

131 Brunner Christoph 1985 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 76

132 Brunner-Lusti Daniela 1986 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 76

133 Weber Moritz 1988 E Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 76

134 Eicher Jasmin 1989 E Benken, Sportschützen KK 76

135 Möckli Katja 1989 E Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 76

136 Brander Manuela 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 76

137 Suter Nina 1998 JJ Gossau, Sportschützen KK 75

138 Zogg Marco 1995 J Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 75

139 Hungerbühler Jakob 1932 SV Halden, Sportschützen KK 75

140 Dellenbach Ruedi 1941 SV Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 75

141 Nauer Martin 1942 SV Sargans, Sportschützen KK 75
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142 Mani Johann Ulrich 1946 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 75

143 Schnetzler Bruno 1949 V Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 75

144 Gantenbein Ulrich 1949 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 75

145 Breu Hanspeter 1949 V Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 75

146 Wallner Martin 1949 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 75

147 Maier Urs 1951 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 75

148 Freund Peter 1952 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 75

149 Klaus Beda 1953 V Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 75

150 Scherrer Hans 1954 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 75

151 Hollenstein Roman 1958 S Dicken, Sportschützen KK 75

152 Weber Thomas 1958 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 75

153 Scherrer René 1958 S Hatswil, Sportschützen KK 75

154 Sommerau Brigitte 1964 S Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 75

155 Mettler Reto 1975 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 75

156 Wymann Michael 1979 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 75

157 Schuler Urs 1984 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 75

158 Hauptmann Patrick 1988 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 75

159 Hagmann Anita 2001 JJ Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 74

160 Krüger Stefan 1998 JJ Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 74

161 Hofstetter Sepp 1996 J Benken, Sportschützen KK 74

162 Lienhart Walter 1932 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 74

163 Jngold Eva 1938 SV Halden, Sportschützen KK 74

164 Brüesch Christian 1944 SV Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 74

165 Fröhlich Ida 1952 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 74

166 Hierholzer Dieter 1953 V Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 74

167 Hagmann Erich 1953 V Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 74

168 Hüppi Erhard 1954 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 74

169 Hofstetter Josef 1955 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 74

170 Brunschwiler Markus 1956 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 74

171 Sonderegger Martha 1957 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 74

172 Schläpfer Werner 1957 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 74

173 Alpiger Martin 1959 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 74

174 Schätti Martin 1962 S Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 74

175 Hagmann Julia 1967 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 74

176 Baumann Brigitte 1978 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 74

177 Höhener Claudia 1984 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 74

178 Roviaro Marco 1987 E Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 74

179 Weber Lorenz 1990 E Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 74

180 Eicher Jolanda 1991 E Benken, Sportschützen KK 74

181 Bösch Hans 1935 SV Halden, Sportschützen KK 73

182 Hofmann Willi 1940 SV Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 73

183 Kunzelmann Heinrich 1941 SV Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 73

184 Herzog Hans 1943 SV Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 73

185 Busslinger Franz 1943 SV Wettingen-Würenlos, Sportschützen KK 73

186 Bless Othmar 1946 V Mels, Sportschützen KK 73

187 Furrer Beat 1948 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 73

188 Aebersold Bruno 1948 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 73
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189 Forster Hans-Ulrich 1951 V Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 73

190 Schurter Rudolf 1952 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 73

191 Frei Walter 1953 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 73

192 Dütschler Hans 1954 V Degersheim, Sportschützen KK 73

193 Langhart Markus 1957 S Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 73

194 Schmutz Urs 1965 S Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft KK 73

195 Graf Stefan 1970 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 73

196 Hartmann Martin 1972 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 73

197 Wild Remo 1976 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 73

198 Furrer Hansruedi 1945 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 72

199 Wild Max 1946 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 72

200 Baltisser Peter 1947 V Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 72

201 Müller Ueli 1948 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 72

202 Möckli Gottlieb 1956 S Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 72

203 Meier Albin 1957 S Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 72

204 Brunner Rolf 1958 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 72

205 Mercoli Primo 1942 SV Grabs, Sportschützen KK 71

206 Serwart Paul 1950 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 71

207 Herren Hanspeter 1952 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 71

208 Schönenberger Willi 1938 SV Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 70

209 Brütsch Markus 1963 S Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 70

210 Geser Anton 1941 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 69

211 Wyss Markus 1945 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft KK 69

212 Wymann Ernst 1945 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 68

213 Pfister Marcel 1948 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 66

214 Schlau Mario 1989 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 64

215 Senn Josef 1945 V Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 63



Seite 1 von 5VereinsWK 3.5.0.22 - www.vereinswk.ch 15.10.2014, 10:58:35

Hasenbergschiessen

Sportschützen Kirchberg

Gabenstich - Alle Gewehre

Einzelrangliste

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Alder Elmar 1956 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 100

2 Scheu Patrick 1962 S St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK 100

3 Brüllmann Martin 1978 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 100

4 Hüppi Iwan 1980 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 100

5 Gsell Nathalie 1995 J Gossau, Sportschützen KK 99

6 Hagmann Maria 1994 J Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 99

7 Fässler Paul 1952 V Wängi, Sportschützen KK 99

8 Wyss August 1958 S Sargans, Sportschützen KK 99

9 Jud Thomas 1964 S Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 99

10 Pirker Peter 1968 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 99

11 Graf Roland 1968 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 99

12 Baumgartner Christian 1968 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 99

13 Schnetzler Roger 1976 E Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 99

14 Wetter Patrick 1984 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 99

15 Good Tino 1987 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 99

16 Schweizer Michael 1995 J Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 98

17 Mani Armin 1949 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 98

18 Fröhlich Roland 1952 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 98

19 Kaufmann Armin 1954 V Wildhaus, Sportschützen KK 98

20 Preisig Ruedi 1955 S Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 98

21 Forster Hans 1956 S Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 98

22 Steiger Markus 1959 S Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 98

23 Schneider Benny 1961 S Wängi, Sportschützen KK 98

24 Freimüller Ernst 1964 S Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 98

25 Mettler Hansueli 1965 S Dicken, Sportschützen KK 98

26 Santoro Franco 1971 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 98

27 Widmer Hanspeter 1973 E Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 98

28 Graf Andreas 1973 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 98

29 Künzli Markus 1974 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 98

30 Jöhl Urs 1974 E Benken, Sportschützen KK 98

31 Fässler Felix 1975 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 98

32 Tschannen Martin 1977 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 98

33 Sonderer Marco 1979 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 98

34 Künzler Ralph 1982 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 98

35 Schuler Urs 1984 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 98

36 Inauen Manuel Ramon 1987 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 98

37 Berger Thomas 1992 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 98

38 Seiz Roman 1992 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 98

39 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 98

40 Brander Manuela 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 98

41 Spengler Marco 1993 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 98

42 Suter Nina 1998 JJ Gossau, Sportschützen KK 97

43 Hagmann Olivia 1997 J Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 97

44 Häsler Peter 1939 SV Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 97

45 Schibli Albrik 1940 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 97

46 Krönlein Conrad 1944 SV Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 97

47 Jäger Ruedi 1947 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 97
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48 Wirz Karl 1948 V Wängi, Sportschützen KK 97

49 Müller Bruno 1953 V St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 97

50 Hüppi Erhard 1954 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 97

51 Schätti Martin 1962 S Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 97

52 Blatter Oliver 1963 S Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 97

53 Sommerau Brigitte 1964 S Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 97

54 Künzli Hanspeter 1967 S Dicken, Sportschützen KK 97

55 Hasler Arinette 1968 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 97

56 Brägger Daniel 1972 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 97

57 Meier Marco 1973 E Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 97

58 Gerber Andreas 1974 E Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 97

59 Künzler Remo 1977 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 97

60 Schilliger Marcel 1981 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 97

61 Tschumper Heiri 1981 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 97

62 Schätti Tamara 1991 E Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 97

63 Wolfender Matthias 1993 E Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 97

64 Kaiser Martina 1996 J Grabs, Sportschützen KK 96

65 Scherrer Martina 1994 J Dicken, Sportschützen KK 96

66 Hardegger Karl 1940 SV Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschützen KK 96

67 Schmid Werner 1940 SV Grabs, Sportschützen KK 96

68 Nauer Martin 1942 SV Sargans, Sportschützen KK 96

69 Nobs Walter 1944 SV Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 96

70 Furrer Hansruedi 1945 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 96

71 Fröhlich Ida 1952 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 96

72 Sonderegger Alfred 1954 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 96

73 Hagenbüchli Urs 1955 S Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 96

74 Rusch Hans 1955 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 96

75 Schläpfer Werner 1957 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 96

76 Nauer Fridolin 1959 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 96

77 Bleiker Werner 1959 S Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 96

78 Rotach Walter 1959 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 96

79 Ebneter Josef 1960 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 96

80 Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961 S Gossau, Sportschützen KK 96

81 Hagmann Julia 1967 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 96

82 Fässler Hansruedi 1971 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 96

83 Zimmermann Remo 1972 E Sargans, Sportschützen KK 96

84 Mäder Thomas 1975 E Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 96

85 Künzli René 1978 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 96

86 Höhener Claudia 1984 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 96

87 Walser Lukas 1989 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 96

88 Lusti Christian 1989 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 96

89 Sprenger Christian 1993 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 96

90 Alther Christian 1997 J Gossau, Sportschützen KK 95

91 Eicher Philipp 1995 J Benken, Sportschützen KK 95

92 Bösch Heini 1936 SV Dicken, Sportschützen KK 95

93 Bott Janett 1942 SV Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 95

94 Mani Johann Ulrich 1946 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 95
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95 Fontanive Claudio 1947 V St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 95

96 Furrer Beat 1948 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 95

97 Wiederkehr Werner 1949 V Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 95

98 Wallner Martin 1949 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 95

99 Züger Martin 1952 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 95

100 Schurter Rudolf 1952 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 95

101 Lang Sepp 1953 V Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 95

102 Hagmann Erich 1953 V Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 95

103 Höhener Werner 1956 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 95

104 Werz Norbert 1956 S Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 95

105 Möckli Gottlieb 1956 S Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 95

106 Meier Albin 1957 S Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 95

107 Langhart Markus 1957 S Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 95

108 Hollenstein Roman 1958 S Dicken, Sportschützen KK 95

109 Scherrer René 1958 S Hatswil, Sportschützen KK 95

110 Maag René 1959 S Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 95

111 Trösch René 1959 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 95

112 Roviaro Maurizio 1959 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 95

113 Bär Oscar 1960 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 95

114 Kast Walter 1962 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 95

115 Eggenberger Simon 1978 E Grabs, Sportschützen KK 95

116 Schilliger-Hüppi Marlen 1983 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 95

117 Abderhalden Markus 1983 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 95

118 Berger René 1990 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 95

119 Willi Matthias 1992 E Mels, Sportschützen KK 95

120 Hagmann Anita 2001 JJ Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 94

121 Weber Albert 1938 SV Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 94

122 Hofmann Willi 1940 SV Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 94

123 Gadola Pius 1942 SV Gossau, Sportschützen KK 94

124 Schönenberger Alois 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 94

125 Hauser Hans-Peter 1947 V Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 94

126 Müller Ueli 1948 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 94

127 Gerardi Edi 1950 V Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 94

128 Freund Peter 1952 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 94

129 Ammann Heinz 1953 V Wängi, Sportschützen KK 94

130 Hierholzer Dieter 1953 V Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 94

131 Klaus Beda 1953 V Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 94

132 Dütschler Hans 1954 V Degersheim, Sportschützen KK 94

133 Scherrer Hans 1954 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 94

134 Hofstetter Josef 1955 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 94

135 Sonderegger Martha 1957 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 94

136 Alpiger Martin 1959 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 94

137 Kuttelwascher Andreas 1961 S Wängi, Sportschützen KK 94

138 Brütsch Markus 1963 S Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 94

139 Hartmann Martin 1972 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 94

140 Baumann Brigitte 1978 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 94

141 Gerardi Marco 1984 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 94
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142 Möckli Katja 1989 E Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 94

143 Buff Fabian 1992 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 94

144 Jngold Eva 1938 SV Halden, Sportschützen KK 93

145 Dellenbach Ruedi 1941 SV Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 93

146 Herzog Hans 1943 SV Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 93

147 Bischofberger Walter 1946 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 93

148 Lampert Bernhard 1947 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 93

149 Aebersold Bruno 1948 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 93

150 Gantenbein Ulrich 1949 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 93

151 Serwart Paul 1950 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 93

152 Frei Walter 1953 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 93

153 Schwager Albert 1955 S Wängi, Sportschützen KK 93

154 Egli Niklaus 1955 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 93

155 Brunschwiler Markus 1956 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 93

156 Mäder Paul 1956 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 93

157 Schönenberger Ursula 1956 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 93

158 Kamber Carl 1956 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 93

159 Alder Margrit 1959 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 93

160 Hauptmann Jens 1960 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 93

161 Eicher Josef 1960 S Benken, Sportschützen KK 93

162 Spichtig Armin 1961 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 93

163 Pfiffner Thomas 1974 E Mels, Sportschützen KK 93

164 Roviaro Marco 1987 E Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 93

165 Hollenstein Adrian 1991 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 93

166 Scherrer Karin 1992 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 93

167 Zogg Marco 1995 J Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 92

168 Wild Walter 1938 SV Dicken, Sportschützen KK 92

169 Geser Anton 1941 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 92

170 Busslinger Franz 1943 SV Wettingen-Würenlos, Sportschützen KK 92

171 Forster Evelyn 1953 V Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 92

172 Benz Peter 1965 S Sargans, Sportschützen KK 92

173 Graf Stefan 1970 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 92

174 Wymann Michael 1979 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 92

175 Weber Moritz 1988 E Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 92

176 Eicher Jasmin 1989 E Benken, Sportschützen KK 92

177 Schwager Denise 1990 E Wängi, Sportschützen KK 92

178 Schnelli Marco 2001 JJ Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 91

179 Künzle Paul 1928 SV Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 91

180 Bösch Hans 1935 SV Halden, Sportschützen KK 91

181 Schönenberger Willi 1938 SV Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 91

182 Maurer Bruno 1943 SV Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 91

183 Bless Othmar 1946 V Mels, Sportschützen KK 91

184 Schnetzler Bruno 1949 V Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 91

185 Breu Hanspeter 1949 V Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 91

186 Naef Silvan 1954 V Halden, Sportschützen KK 91

187 Eicher Jolanda 1991 E Benken, Sportschützen KK 91

188 Klaus David 1992 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 91
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189 Hofstetter Sepp 1996 J Benken, Sportschützen KK 90

190 Häsler Fritz 1940 SV Wängi, Sportschützen KK 90

191 Mercoli Primo 1942 SV Grabs, Sportschützen KK 90

192 Brüesch Christian 1944 SV Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 90

193 Wymann Ernst 1945 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 90

194 Brunner Rolf 1958 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 90

195 Weber Thomas 1958 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 90

196 Lindenmann Lotti 1962 S Wängi, Sportschützen KK 90

197 Boog Leonz 1941 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 89

198 Senn Emil 1947 V Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 89

199 Schmutz Urs 1965 S Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft KK 89

200 Beiner Albert 1934 SV Zizers, Sportschützen KK 88

201 Kunzelmann Heinrich 1941 SV Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 88

202 Forster Hans-Ulrich 1951 V Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 88

203 Hungerbühler Jakob 1932 SV Halden, Sportschützen KK 87

204 Wyss Markus 1945 V Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft KK 87

205 Meli Hanspeter 1976 E Mels, Sportschützen KK 87

206 Maier Urs 1951 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 86

207 Pfister Marcel 1948 V Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 85

208 Senn Josef 1945 V Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 82

209 Wyss Bruno 1963 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 75
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1 Schweizer Michael 1995 J Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 482

2 Scheu Patrick 1962 S St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK 480

3 Widmer Hanspeter 1973 E Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 479

4 Freimüller Ernst 1964 S Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 478

5 Künzli Markus 1974 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 478

6 Künzler Ralph 1982 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 477

7 Brunschwiler Markus 1956 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 476

8 Tschannen Martin 1977 E Lengwil, Sportschützen KK 476

9 Ganz Nelly 1948 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 475

10 Wirz Karl 1948 V Wängi, Sportschützen KK 475

11 Hüppi Iwan 1980 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 475

12 Inauen Manuel Ramon 1987 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 475

13 Hauser Hans-Peter 1947 V Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 474

14 Alpiger Martin 1959 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 474

15 Graf Andreas 1973 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 473

16 Wetter Patrick 1984 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 473

17 Kaufmann Armin 1954 V Wildhaus, Sportschützen KK 472

18 Baumgartner Christian 1968 S Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 472

19 Mäder Thomas 1975 E Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 472

20 Scherrer Karin 1992 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 472

21 Häsler Peter 1939 SV Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 471

22 Fässler Felix 1975 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 471

23 Sonderer Marco 1979 E Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 471

24 Hagenbüchli Urs 1955 S Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 470

25 Abderhalden Markus 1983 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 470

26 Walser Lukas 1989 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 470

27 Alder Elmar 1956 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 469

28 Lusti Christian 1989 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 469

29 Schweizer Andreas 1993 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 469

30 Mani Armin 1949 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 468

31 Graf Roland 1968 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 468

32 Jöhl Urs 1974 E Benken, Sportschützen KK 468

33 Zogg Marco 1995 J Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 467

34 Rotach Walter 1959 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 466

35 Brägger Daniel 1972 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 466

36 Kaiser Martina 1996 J Grabs, Sportschützen KK 465

37 Bischofberger Walter 1946 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 465

38 Berger Thomas 1992 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 465

39 Fröhlich Roland 1952 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 464

40 Lang Sepp 1953 V Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 464

41 Meier Marco 1973 E Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 464

42 Hagmann Maria 1994 J Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 463

43 Serwart Paul 1950 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 463

44 Müller Bruno 1953 V St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 463

45 Scherrer Hans 1954 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 463

46 Wymann Michael 1979 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 463

47 Good Tino 1987 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 463
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48 Suter Nina 1998 JJ Gossau, Sportschützen KK 462

49 Langhart Markus 1957 S Schlatt, Sportschützen KK 462

50 Berger René 1990 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 462

51 Jordi Curdin 1995 J Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 461

52 Scherrer Martina 1994 J Dicken, Sportschützen KK 461

53 Weber Thomas 1958 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 461

54 Steiger Markus 1959 S Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 461

55 Jud Thomas 1964 S Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 461

56 Künzli Hanspeter 1967 S Dicken, Sportschützen KK 461

57 Schilliger Marcel 1981 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 461

58 Hardegger Karl 1940 SV Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschützen KK 460

59 Nauer Martin 1942 SV Sargans, Sportschützen KK 460

60 Alther Christian 1997 J Gossau, Sportschützen KK 459

61 Herzog Hans 1943 SV Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 459

62 Lampert Bernhard 1947 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 459

63 Freund Peter 1952 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 459

64 Santoro Franco 1971 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 459

65 Schmid Benno 1957 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 458

66 Fässler Hansruedi 1971 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 458

67 Wolfender Matthias 1993 E Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 458

68 Boog Leonz 1941 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 457

69 Ebneter Josef 1960 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 457

70 Schneider Benny 1961 S Wängi, Sportschützen KK 457

71 Zimmermann Remo 1972 E Sargans, Sportschützen KK 457

72 Schnetzler Roger 1976 E Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 457

73 Eggenberger Simon 1978 E Grabs, Sportschützen KK 457

74 Baumann Brigitte 1978 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 457

75 Fässler Paul 1952 V Wängi, Sportschützen KK 456

76 Werz Norbert 1956 S Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 456

77 Gsell Nathalie 1995 J Gossau, Sportschützen KK 455

78 Gadola Pius 1942 SV Gossau, Sportschützen KK 455

79 Furrer Beat 1948 V Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK 455

80 Mäder Paul 1956 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 455

81 Maag René 1959 S Schönholzerswilen, Schützen KK 455

82 Kuttelwascher Andreas 1961 S Wängi, Sportschützen KK 455

83 Nauer Fridolin 1959 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 454

84 Roviaro Maurizio 1959 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 454

85 Schönenberger Alois 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 453

86 Bleiker Werner 1959 S Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 453

87 Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961 S Gossau, Sportschützen KK 453

88 Bott Janett 1942 SV Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 452

89 Busslinger Franz 1943 SV Wettingen-Würenlos, Sportschützen KK 452

90 Wymann Ernst 1945 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 452

91 Schmutz Urs 1965 S Frauenfeld, Stadtschützen Gesellschaft KK 452

92 Pfiffner Thomas 1974 E Mels, Sportschützen KK 452

93 Herren Hanspeter 1952 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 451

94 Naef Silvan 1954 V Halden, Sportschützen KK 451
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95 Wyss August 1958 S Sargans, Sportschützen KK 451

96 Alder Margrit 1959 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 451

97 Roviaro Marco 1987 E Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 451

98 Signer Paula 1988 E Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 451

99 Hofmann Willi 1940 SV Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 450

100 Preisig Ruedi 1955 S Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 450

101 Höhener Claudia 1984 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 450

102 Mani Johann Ulrich 1946 V Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 449

103 Schönenberger Ursula 1956 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 449

104 Willi Matthias 1992 E Mels, Sportschützen KK 449

105 Rusch Hans 1955 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 448

106 Trösch René 1959 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 448

107 Bär Oscar 1960 S Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 448

108 Sprenger Christian 1993 E St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 448

109 Meier Albin 1957 S Mosnang, Sportschützen KK 447

110 Schmid Werner 1940 SV Grabs, Sportschützen KK 446

111 Breu Hanspeter 1949 V Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 446

112 Kamber Carl 1956 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 445

113 Schuler Urs 1984 E Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 445

114 Brugger Peter 1943 SV St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 444

115 Klaus Beda 1953 V Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 444

116 Hüppi Erhard 1954 V Dicken, Sportschützen KK 444

117 Sonderegger Alfred 1954 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 443

118 Kast Walter 1962 S Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 443

119 Pirker Peter 1968 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 443

120 Künzler Remo 1977 E Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK 443

121 Beiner Albert 1934 SV Zizers, Sportschützen KK 442

122 Künzli René 1978 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 442

123 Weber Moritz 1988 E Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 442

124 Schibli Albrik 1940 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 441

125 Müntener Kurt 1942 SV Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK 441

126 Höhener Werner 1956 S St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 441

127 Hauptmann Jens 1960 S Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 441

128 Graf Stefan 1970 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 440

129 Hartmann Martin 1972 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 440

130 Fontanive Claudio 1947 V St. Gallen, Feldschützengesellschaft der StadtKK 439

131 Forster Evelyn 1953 V Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 439

132 Schönenberger Willi 1938 SV Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 438

133 Hauptmann Patrick 1988 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 438

134 Sonderegger Martha 1957 S Grabs, Sportschützen KK 437

135 Tschumper Heiri 1981 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 435

136 Müller Ueli 1948 V Kreuzlingen, Schützenverein KK 434

137 Brüesch Christian 1944 SV Domat/Ems, Sportschützen KK 433

138 Scherrer René 1958 S Hatswil, Sportschützen KK 433

139 Frei Walter 1953 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 428

140 Klaus David 1992 E Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK 428

141 Maurer Bruno 1943 SV Nord-Gähwil, Sportschützen KK 427
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142 Dütschler Hans 1954 V Degersheim, Sportschützen KK 426

143 Forster Hans-Ulrich 1951 V Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK 425

144 Fröhlich Ida 1952 V Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK 424

145 Benz Peter 1965 S Sargans, Sportschützen KK 424

146 Bless Othmar 1946 V Mels, Sportschützen KK 423

147 Meli Hanspeter 1976 E Mels, Sportschützen KK 423

148 Schnetzler Bruno 1949 V Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 419

149 Gantenbein Ulrich 1949 V Grabs, Sportschützen KK 418

150 Hierholzer Dieter 1953 V Schaffhausen, Sportschützen Munot KK 418

151 Mettler Reto 1975 E Dicken, Sportschützen KK 416

152 Häsler Fritz 1940 SV Wängi, Sportschützen KK 412

153 Furrer Hansruedi 1945 V Neckertal, Sportschützen KK 411

154 Brunner Rolf 1958 S Wagenhausen, Sportschützen KK 405

155 Wyss Bruno 1963 S Weissbad, Sportschützen KK 393


